
West Berkshire On Street Parking 

Charges 2023 

 

 
 

 

All West Berkshire on street parking have a pay by mobile phone service. Each 

location has its own location number, shown alongside the name, that’s needs to be 

used when paying the parking charge by mobile phone. 

 

Newbury On - Street 

Station Road (7168) 

PaybyPhone Only  

Monday to Saturday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 2 hours  £1.00 

Up to 4 hours £2.00 

Over 4 hours £3.80 

Sunday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Daily Charge (no maximum stay) £1.00 

 

Northbrook Street (west side) (84510) 

Pay by cash or PaybyPhone 

Monday to Saturday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 30 minutes  Free* 

*A valid ticket must be displayed * 

Up to 1 hour (maximum stay) £1.00 

Sunday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 30 minutes  Free* 

*A valid ticket must be displayed * 

Over 30 minutes (no maximum stay) £1.00 
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Broadway (east side) (84511) 

Pay by cash or PaybyPhone 

Monday to Saturday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 30 minutes  Free* 

*A valid ticket must be displayed * 

Up to 1 hour (maximum stay) £1.00 

Sunday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 30 minutes  Free* 

*A valid ticket must be displayed * 

Over 30 minutes (no maximum stay) £1.00 

 

Cheap Street (west side) (84512) 

Pay by cash or PaybyPhone 

Monday to Saturday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 30 minutes  Free* 

*A valid ticket must be displayed * 

Up to 1 hour (maximum stay) £1.00 

Sunday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 30 minutes  Free* 

*A valid ticket must be displayed * 

Over 30 minutes (no maximum stay) £1.00 
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Kings Road West (84513) 

Pay by cash or PaybyPhone 

Monday to Saturday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 30 minutes  Free* 

*A valid ticket must be displayed *  

Up to 1 hour  £1.00 

Up to 2 hours £1.50 

Up to 4 hours (maximum stay) £3.00 

Sunday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 30 minutes  Free* 

*A valid ticket must be displayed * 

Over 30 minutes (no maximum stay) £1.00 

 

Bartholomew Street (84514) 

Pay by cash or PaybyPhone 

Monday to Saturday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 30 minutes  Free* 

*A valid ticket must be displayed * 

Up to 1 hour (maximum stay) £1.00 

Sunday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 30 minutes  Free* 

*A valid ticket must be displayed * 

Over 30 minutes (no maximum stay) £1.00 
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Newtown Road (north of St John’s Road) (84515) 

Pay by cash or PaybyPhone 

Monday to Saturday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 30 minutes  Free* 

*A valid ticket must be displayed * 

Up to 2 hours  £1.00 

Up to 4 hours (maximum stay) £2.00 

Sunday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 30 minutes  Free* 

*A valid ticket must be displayed * 

Over 30 minutes (no maximum stay) £1.00 

 

West Mills (84516) 

Pay by cash or PaybyPhone 

Monday to Saturday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 30 minutes  Free* 

*A valid ticket must be displayed * 

Up to 1 hour  £1.00 

Up to 2 hours (maximum stay) £2.00 

Sunday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 30 minutes  Free* 

*A valid ticket must be displayed * 

Over 30 minutes (no maximum stay) £1.00 

 

Newtown Road (south of St John’s Road) (84518) 

Pay by cash or PaybyPhone 

Monday to Saturday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 4 hours £1.00 

Over 4 hours £2.00 

Sunday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm  

Daily Charge (no maximum stay) £1.00 
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Catherine Road (84519) 

Pay by cash or PaybyPhone 

Monday to Saturday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 2 hours  £1.00 

Up to 4 hours £2.00 

Over 4 hours £3.80 

Sunday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Daily Charge (no maximum stay) £1.00 

 

Link Road (84520) 

Pay by cash or PaybyPhone 

Monday to Saturday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 2 hours  £1.00 

Up to 4 hours £2.00 

Over 4 hours £3.80 

Sunday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Daily Charge (no maximum stay) £1.00 

 

Pelican Lane (84517) 

Pay by cash or PaybyPhone 

Monday to Saturday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 30 minutes  Free* 

*A valid ticket must be displayed * 

Up to 1 hour  £1.00 

Up to 2 hours (maximum stay) £2.20 

Sunday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 30 minutes  Free* 

*A valid ticket must be displayed * 

Over 30 minutes (no maximum stay) £1.00 
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Old Bath Road (84521) 

Pay by cash or PaybyPhone 

Monday to Saturday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 2 hours  £0.50 

Up to 4 hours £1.00 

Over 4 hours £1.50 

Sunday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm  

Up to 2 hours  £0.50 

Over 2 hours £1.00 

 

 

Faraday Road area - Ampere Road - 84523; Marconi Road - 84526; 

Kelvin Road – 84524 and Faraday Road- 84522 

Pay by cash or PaybyPhone 

Monday to Saturday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 30 minutes  Free* 

* PaybyPhone must be used for the free parking period* 

Up to 2 hours  £0.50 

Up to 4 hours £1.00 

Over 4 hours £1.50 

Sunday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm  

Up to 30 minutes  Free* 

 

* PaybyPhone must be used for the free parking period* 

Up to 2 hours  £0.50 

Over 2 hours £1.00 
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Hungerford On - Street 

Hungerford High Street (7189)  

Pay by cash, card or PaybyPhone 

Monday to Saturday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 1 hour  £0.80 

Up to 2 hours £1.30 

Up to 4 hours £3.80 

Up to 8 hours £6.00 

Over 8 hours £10.00 

  

Thatcham On - Street 

 

Thatcham - Aylesford Way (59618)  

PaybyPhone Only 

Monday to Sunday  8.00 am to 6.00 pm Tariff 

Up to 4 hours  £1.00 

Over 4 hours £1.50 

 

 

Thatcham – Pipers Lane (59605)  

PaybyPhone Only 

Monday to Sunday at all times Tariff 

Up to 4 hours  £1.00 

Over 4 hours (valid until midnight) £1.50 

 


